SPARE PARTS OR REPLACEMENT PARTS

END PLUGS, SCREWS, ALU SPACER

424 800 17 End Plugs silver Logo (for GP1, GP1 BioKork)

424 800 16 End Plugs white Logo (GS1, GA1 Evo, GX1)

424 800 26 End Plugs white Logo GS2/GS3

424 850 00 End Plugs silver Logo GP2/GP3/GP4/GP5

424 800 48 End Plugs for GA2 Twistshift

424 800 49 End Plugs black for GA2, GA2 Fat, GA3,
GA20 und GA30

424 800 52 End Plugs blue for GA2, GA2 Fat, GA3, GA20 and
GA30

424 800 53 End Plugs red for GA2, GA2 Fat, GA3, GA20 and
GA30

424 800 57 End Plugs orange for GA2, GA2 Fat, GA3, GA20
und GA30

424 800 58 End Plugs berry for GA2, GA2 Fat, GA3, GA20 and
GA30

424 850 02 End Plugs risky red for GA2, GA2 Fat, GA3,
GA20 and GA30

424 850 03 End Plugs midsummer blue for GA2, GA2 Fat, GA3,
GA20 and GA30

424 850 04 End Plugs yellow mellow for GA2, GA2 Fat, GA3,
GA20 and GA30

424 850 05 End Plugs nightride blue for GA2, GA2 Fat, GA3,
GA20 and GA30

424 850 06 End Plugs purple reign for GA2, GA2 Fat, GA3,
GA20 and GA30

424 850 07 End Plugs juicy orange for GA2, GA2 Fat, GA3,
GA20 and GA30

424 850 14 GP1Evo End Plugs

424 850 15 GS1Evo End Plugs

424 850 13 BT Road/Allroad/Gravel End Plugs

424 850 12 End Plugs for GD, GD1 Evo, GFR (black/white)

424 850 16 GXR End Plugs (black/white)

424 800 08 Screws M5x15 (for GP1, GP2, GP3, GS2, GS3 since
2014, GX2 GFK and GA1 Evo)

424 800 09 Screws M6x15 mm GP4/GP5

424 800 30 Screws M5x12 (for GX1, GS1, GAT)

424 800 32 Screws for GA3, GE1, GE1slim, GA2, GD1, GE1 Evo,
GE1Evo slim, GA2 Fat, GFR1

424 800 37 Screws M5x20 (for GC1 GRIPS)

424 852 00 Screws for GP1Evo

424 852 01 Screws for GS1Evo

424 800 33 Bar End inner rings green for GS GRIPS and GP2/3

GRIP BODIES (PAIRS)

426 100 20 Grip Body GP1-L (without Clamps)

426 100 21 Grip Body GP1-S (without Clamps)

426 100 22 Grip Body GP1-L Gripshift® (without Clamps)

426 100 23 Grip Body GP1-S Gripshift® (without Clamps)

426 100 24 Grip Body GP1-L Rohloff/Nexus (without Clamps)

426 100 25 Grip Body GP1-S Rohloff/Nexus (without Clamps)

426 100 30 Grip Body (without Bar Ends) GP2, GP3, GP4, GP5-L

426 100 31 Grip Body (without Bar Ends) GP2, GP3, GP4, GP5-S

426 100 32 Grip Body (without Bar Ends) GP2, GP3, GP4 and
GP5-L Gripshift®

426 100 33 Grip Body (without Bar Ends) GP2, GP3, GP4 and
GP5-S Gripshift®

426 100 34 Grip Body (without Bar Ends) GP2, GP3, GP4 and
GP5-L Rohloff/Nexus

426 100 35 Grip Body (without Bar Ends) GP2, GP3, GP4 and
GP5-S Rohloff/Nexus

426 100 17 GP1Evo Grip Body L

426 100 16 GP1Evo Grip Body S

BAR ENDS

424 815 23 GP2 GFK Bar End right

424 815 28 GP2 GFK Bar End left

424 815 31 GP3 + GP3 BioKork Bar End right

424 815 36 GP3 + GP3 BioKork Bar End left

424 815 60 GP4 GFK Bar End right

424 815 65 GP4 GFK Bar End left

424 81570 GP5 + GP5 BioKork Bar End right

424 81575 GP5 + GP5 BioKork Bar End left

424 810 33 GS2 Bar End right

424 810 38 GS2 Bar End left

424 810 93 GS3 Bar End right

424 810 98 GS3 Bar End left

CLAMPS

424 800 00 GP1Clamps

424 820 10 Clamps for GC1

424 820 40 Clamps for GE1, GE1slim, GE1Evo
and GE1 Evo slim

424 820 90 Clamps for GA2 and GA2 Fat

424 820 80 Clamps for GA3

424 800 47 Clamps for GD1, GD1Evo, GFR1

424 820 11 GP1BioKork Clamps

424 800 61 Clamps silver for GP1BioLeder

424 800 62 Clamps black for GP1BioLeder

424 821 01 GP1Evo Clamps
424 821 02 GP1Evo BioKork Clamps
424 821 03 GS1Evo Clamps

SPARE PARTS FOR BACKPACKS

450 300 92 BA Hip Pack Magnetic Hose Holder (2-piece)
450 800 07 BA Hip Pack Wire Rope

450 800 08 BA Hip Pack Rotary Wheel

450 800 09 Waist Belt Buckle for BA Hip Pack, BX3, BX4
450 800 11 Raincover for BX2

SPARE PARTS FOR HYDRATION BLADDERS

450 300 60 Mouthpiece

OTHER SPARE PARTS

423 800 15 Topeak QuickClick-Adapter for Ergon Saddles

N

69





